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200001120000
13131

01/12/2000
09:59:02

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOUSTON,
DEBRA S

199806160002
23621

200006230002
11121

06/23/2000
10:32:35

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILMS, ANNE
M

199806300002
44801

200007270002
52141

07/27/2000
11:33:53

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC
MORTGAGE
CORP

200008140002
75861

08/14/2000
09:29:26

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KNOX, BETTIE
M

200009280003
41811

09/28/2000
10:16:12

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
TILLMAN

200009250003
36261

09/25/2000
10:02:51

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RANDLE,
LEANE B

199505300001
40361

200002220000
54431

02/22/2000
10:51:13

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PRITCHETT,
JUDITH L

199403170000
86441

200004270001
37131

04/27/2000
10:33:58

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199707290002
37491

200007070002
27561

07/07/2000
11:42:59

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199709250003
08961

200007270002
52151

07/27/2000
11:33:55

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC
MORTGAGE
CORP

200007270002
52161

07/27/2000
11:33:57

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC
MORTGAGE
CORP

200012280004
52611

12/28/2000
11:01:15

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
CITY
MORTGAGE
CO

200009210003
33091

200001100000
09141

01/10/2000
09:05:03

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

21 84 199910180004
30861

Lot#:75
Book:21 Pg:84
Desc:1999-
43086


