Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= STATE STREET BANK & TRUST COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001120000 13131	01/12/2000 09:59:02	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOUSTON, DEBRA S					199806160002 23621	
200006230002 11121	06/23/2000 10:32:35	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILMS, ANNE M					199806300002 44801	
200007270002 52141	07/27/2000 11:33:53	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC MORTGAGE CORP						
200008140002 75861	08/14/2000 09:29:26	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KNOX, BETTIE M						
200009280003 41811	09/28/2000 10:16:12	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, TILLMAN						
200009250003 36261	09/25/2000 10:02:51	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RANDLE, LEANE B					199505300001 40361	
200002220000 54431	02/22/2000 10:51:13	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PRITCHETT, JUDITH L					199403170000 86441	
200004270001 37131	04/27/2000 10:33:58	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199707290002 37491	
200007070002 27561	07/07/2000 11:42:59	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199709250003 08961	
200007270002 52151	07/27/2000 11:33:55	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC MORTGAGE CORP						
200007270002 52161	07/27/2000 11:33:57	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC MORTGAGE CORP						
200012280004 52611	12/28/2000 11:01:15	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO					200009210003 33091	
200001100000 09141	01/10/2000 09:05:03	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY			21	84	199910180004 30861	Lot#:75 Book:21 Pg:84 Desc:1999- 43086